EB100-KU
Panel
6th/7th Gen Intel® CoreTM Processor
Fanless Embedded System
Dimensions
Features
• Supports DDR4 SODIMM up to 32GB
• HDMI resolution supports up to 4096x2304 @ 24Hz

133.00
145.00
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
EB100-KU0061-73 750-EB1000-000G Fanless, i5-7300U, 4 USB3.0, 2 USB2.0, 2 LAN, 2 HDMI, 1 Audio (Line out & Mic in), 1
M.2 (2280), 1 mini-PCIe(half size) RAM, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EB100-KU0061-76 750-EB1000-100G Fanless, i7-7600U, 4 USB3.0, 2 USB2.0, 2 LAN, 2 HDMI, 1 Audio (Line out & Mic in), 1
M.2 (2280), 1 mini-PCIe(half size) RAM, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EB100-KU0061-71 750-EB1000-200G Fanless, i3-7100U, 4 USB3.0, 2 USB2.0, 2 LAN, 2 HDMI, 1 Audio (Line out & Mic in), 1
M.2 (2280), 1 mini-PCIe(half size) RAM, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EB100-KU0061-63 750-EB1000-300G Fanless, i5-6300U, 4 USB3.0, 2 USB2.0, 2 LAN, 2 HDMI, 1 Audio (Line out & Mic in), 1
M.2 (2280), 1 mini-PCIe(half size) RAM, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EB100-KU0061-66 750-EB1000-400G Fanless, i7-6600U, 4 USB3.0, 2 USB2.0, 2 LAN, 2 HDMI, 1 Audio (Line out & Mic in), 1
M.2 (2280), 1 mini-PCIe(half size) RAM, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EB100-KU0061-61 750-EB1000-500G Fanless, i3-6100U, 4 USB3.0, 2 USB2.0, 2 LAN, 2 HDMI, 1 Audio (Line out & Mic in), 1
M.2 (2280), 1 mini-PCIe(half size) RAM, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © October 23, 2019 DFI Inc.
EB100-KU
Packing List
• 1 EB100-KU system unit
• 1 Quick Installation Guide
• Mounting screws for Mini PCIe module & M.2 module
• Wall mount kit (optional)
• Power adapter (optional)